Series GR Glass Tube Flowmeters
250 Andrews Road • Trevose, PA 19053 • 800.356.7483 • 215.357.0893 • Fax: 215.357.9239
www.keyinstruments.com • Email: sales@keyinstruments.com
Rotating
Magnifiying Lens
250 Andrews Road • Trevose, PA 19053 • 800.356.7483 • 215.357.0893 • Fax: 215.357.9239
www.keyinstruments.com • Email: sales@keyinstruments.com
Series GR Glass Tube Flowmeters

• Direct reading scales
available upon request
Catalog Number Ordering Example: GR60110SVV
Example: GR 6 01 1 0 S V V
Glass Flowmeter
Product Code
Tube Scale
Lengths 65 MM = 6 or 150 MM = 1
Tube Size
01 thru 10 (Select from Flow Rate Chart)
Float Material
1 thru 5 (Select from Flow Rate Chart)
Float Material-Dual Float
1 thru 5 (This Must Be Specified.
Standard Meter Supplied with One Float.)
0 Designation = No Float
End Blocks Material (Wetted)
A = Aluminum   B = Brass   S = Stainless Steel
Valve Designation
N = No Valve   V = Standard Inlet Valve   P = Precision Inlet Valve
O = Standard Outlet Valve   R = Precision Outlet Valve
O-Ring Material Used in Valve
B = Buna   V = Viton® S = Special
Please be sure to specify:
• Tube Scale
• Tube Size
• Ball Float Material
• End Block Material
• Valve Designation
• O-Ring Material
Float Material Codes:
0 = No Float
1 = Black Glass (G)
2 = Sapphire (S)
3 = Stainless Steel (ST)
4 = Carboloy (C)
5 = Tantalum (T)
150 MM FLOWMETERS
Model # Float Air (CCM) Water (CCM)
GR10110 G 50
GR10120 S 78
GR10130 ST 152
GR10140 C 281
GR10150 T A 315
GR10210 G 106
GR10220 S 167
GR10230 ST 308
GR10240 C 497
GR10250 T A 540
GR10310 G 400
GR10320 S 555
GR10330 ST 870 22.2
GR10340 C 1300 36.2
GR10350 T A 1400 39.5
GR10410 G 855 18
GR10420 S 1135 27.6
GR10430 ST 1710 47.5
GR10440 C 2465 73.2
GR10450 T A 2640 78.8
GR10510 G 2290 50
GR10520 S A 2980 75
GR10530 ST 4480 125
GR10540 C 6475 190
GR10550 T B 6805 205
GR10610 G 3425 75
GR10620 S A 4465 115
GR10630 ST 6600 190
GR10640 C 9475 285
GR10650 T B 9990 305
GR10710 G 9180 215
GR10720 S B 11990 315
GR10730 ST 17810 515
GR10740 C 24970 765